
 Visiting Team: BAR A  Opponent: Parker House

 Page 1 of 1

 Date: Jul 24 2021  12:06PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  2  0  0  0  0  2  4  0  0  2  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  2  10  2  0  0  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 Pete DeFrank 77  3  1  2  0  0  0  0  1-3

 1

 Jon Weiner 89  3  0  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 83 83

 Jay Glickson 82  3  0  1  0  0  0  0 F  10

 2

 Ryan Goodrich 83  3  0  3  2  0  0  0 2B

 2B

 Alex Lieberman 86  SF  3  0  0  0  0  0  0 F  7

 3

 87  Dave Richman  5.3  40  21  17  17  0  3  49  12  37

 Dave Richman 87  P  3  0  1  0  0  0  0 F  6-3

 1

 Mark Fedele 80  3  0  1  0  0  0  0 F  6

 2

 Rick Fardo 78  3  0  0  0  0  0  0 LD 6

 3

 Brett Hartman 84  2  1  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 77 82

 83

 Mike Levine 85  2  0  0  0  0  0  0 F  7

 1

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 82 83

 83

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0 F  9

 2

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 83 83

 3  0  3  2  0  0  0 1B

 2 RBIs

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0 F  8

 3

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 1

 80 FO 5

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 2

 78 78

 FO 6-2

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0 FC

 78

 2  1  1  0  0  0  0 FC

 2  0  0  0  0  0  0  5

 3

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 1

 FO 3-6

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0 FC

 82 83

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0 F  7

 2

 3  0  3  2  0  0  0 1B

 3

 FO 5-4

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0 FC

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0 F  8

 1

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0  6-3

 2

 3  0  0  0  0  0  0 F  7

 3



 Home Team: Parker House  Opponent: BAR A

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Jul 24 2021  12:06PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  2  3  4  5  6

 TOTALS  R  H  E  3  4  0  5  7  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 86  Dave Schachman  6.0  28  10  2  2  0  0  28  0  28

 Jason Abfier 75  1B

 86 86

 83

 Dave Schachman 86  P  1B

 83 80

 88

 Derek Lynn 83  SF 7

 1
 1 RBI

 Levi Heninger 80  1B

 88 88

 88

 Len Tarnoff 88  3B

 3B 3B

 2 RBIs

 Jake Tarnoff 87  SF  BB

 3

 FO 6-4

 Rob Thomas 89  F  6

 2

 Jason Benson 77  FC

 Rich Kirkpatrick 81   1-3

 1

 2B

 2B 86

 83

 1B

 83 88

 88

 1B

 88 88

 88
 1 RBI

 F  5

 2

 2B

 2B 87

 77
 2 RBIs

 1B

 89 77

 77

 BB

 77 81

 1B

 81

 2 RBIs

 1B

 F  7

 3

 F  10

 1

 BB

 80 88

 1B

 3

 FO 6-4

 F  8

 2

 FC

  1-3

 1

 F  8

 2

 F  8

 3

  4-3

 1

 LD 4

 2

 F  6

 3

 1B

 88 87

 89

 1B

 87 89

 89

 1B

 89 89

 77

 1B

 77 75

 86
 2 RBIs

 1B

 75 86

 83
 1 RBI

 F  10

 1

 1B

 86 83

 83

 1B

 83 80

 80
 1 RBI

 1B

 80 80

 80
 2 RBIs



 Home Team: Parker House  Opponent: BAR A

 Page 1 of 1

 Date: Jul 24 2021  12:06PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  6  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  9  9  0  17  21  17  3  0  0

 Jason Abfier 75  5  3  3  0  0  0  0

 Dave Schachman 86  P  5  3  3  1  0  0  0

 Derek Lynn 83  3  2  2  4  1  0  0

 Levi Heninger 80  5  3  4  3  0  0  0

 Len Tarnoff 88  4  2  3  4  0  0  0

 Jake Tarnoff 87  SF  3  2  2  0  1  0  0

 Rob Thomas 89  3  1  1  2  1  0  0

 Jason Benson 77  4  1  2  3  0  0  0

 Rich Kirkpatrick 81  4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 5  3  3  0  0  0  0

 5  3  3  1  0  0  0

 3  2  2  4  1  0  0

 5  3  4  3  0  0  0

 4  2  3  4  0  0  0

 3  2  2  0  1  0  0

 3  1  1  2  1  0  0

 4  1  2  3  0  0  0

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 5  3  3  0  0  0  0

 5  3  3  1  0  0  0

 3  2  2  4  1  0  0

 5  3  4  3  0  0  0

 4  2  3  4  0  0  0

 3  2  2  0  1  0  0

 3  1  1  2  1  0  0

 4  1  2  3  0  0  0

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 5  3  3  0  0  0  0

 5  3  3  1  0  0  0

 3  2  2  4  1  0  0

 5  3  4  3  0  0  0

 4  2  3  4  0  0  0

 3  2  2  0  1  0  0

 3  1  1  2  1  0  0

 4  1  2  3  0  0  0

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 5  3  3  0  0  0  0

 5  3  3  1  0  0  0

 3  2  2  4  1  0  0

 5  3  4  3  0  0  0 HR

 HR HR

 HR
 3 RBIs


